Team:

Jim Thorpe
Southern Lehigh
Pen Argyl
Shenandoah Valley
North Schuylkill
Nativity BVM
Catasauqua

Notre Dame-Green Pond
Notre Dame-Green Pond

Palmerton

Saucon Valley

Blue Mountain
Southern Lehigh
Mahanoy Area
Bangor

Jim Thorpe

North Schuylkill
Wilson Area
Northwestern Lehigh
Pen Argyl
Northwestern Lehigh
Bangor

Panther Valley
Catasauqua

Marian Catholic
North Schuylkill
Southern Lehigh
Salisbury Twp.

RECEIVING YARDS/TOUCHDOWNS:*min 275yds*

Player Name:
J. Yescavage(jr)
A. Olesh(jr)

D. Tyminski(sr)
N. Ryan(sr)

J. Flail(sr)

N. Dolbin(jr)

I. Juica(sr)

J. Ludlow(sr)
A. Lozano(sr)
T. Sander(sr)

J. Robertson(jr)
G. Guers(jr)

J. Inglis(sr)

E. Manley(sr)
M. Siu(sr)

J. Louk(so)

C. McGee(sr)
R. Bronson(sr)

D. Hildebrand(sr)

A. Moser(sr)

M. Bollinger(so)
G. Nelson(sr)
B. Jones()

R. Brody(so)
M. Gelatko(jr)
C. Stanakis(sr)
D. Roman(so)
J. Cruz(so)

Receiving Yards: Touchdowns

944
773
716
690
657
628
622
595
550
533
480
473
468
430
428
425
414
395
388
369
356
355
344
331
331
307
299
294
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Tamaqua D. Sell(jr) 284
Minersville L. Yourey(sr) 276
Lehighton N/A N/A N/A



